HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB

35:

35:
185:
185:
185:
215:
262:
308:
308:
308:
308:
347:
347:
352:
352:
352:
423:

Graham
Housman
Combs
Graham
Koenig
Graham
J. Lee
Graham
Henderson
Higdon
Moore
Graham
Higdon
Graham
Meeks
Sims
Graham

HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS
Friday, February 27, 2009

18th Legislative Day

Yea
Yea to Nay
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Nay
Nay
Yea
Nay to Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea



