HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS Friday, February 27, 2009 18th Legislative Day

HB	35:	Graham	Yea
HB	35:	Housman	Yea to Nay
HB	185:	Combs	Yea
HB	185:	Graham	Yea
HB	185:	Koenig	Yea
HB	215:	Graham	Yea
HB	262:	J. Lee	Yea
HB	308:	Graham	Yea
HB	308:	Henderson	Yea
HB	308:	Higdon	Nay
HB	308:	Moore	Nay
HB	347:	Graham	Yea
HB	347:	Higdon	Nay to Yea
HB	352:	Graham	Yea
HB	352:	Meeks	Yea
HB	352:	Sims	Yea
HB	423:	Graham	Yea

"WEB FACSIMILE"